TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD242652

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHINA NATIONAL TRAVEL SERVICE GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED	02/15/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	China Tourism Group Corporation Limited	
Address:	No. 217 International Business Center,	
	Cross-border E-commerce Industrial Park,	
	Haikou Comprehensive Bonded Zone	
	Hainan Province	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79083727

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: China Tourism Group Corporation Limited No. 217 International Business Center, Address: Cross-border E-commerce Industrial Park,

Haikou Comprehensive Bonded Zone

Hainan Province

CN Country:

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 007662 FRAME: 0679

990119052

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007662 FRAME: 0680

RECORDED: 03/24/2022